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Date Event Type Activity Location Time lgh
Saturday, January 27, 2018 Social Event Pizza Get Together TBD Angi McKeon

Saturday, February 10, 2018 Community Service Chicago Food 

Depository

Chicago Adolph Habich CANCELED 

DUE TO BAD WEATHER

Fri - Sun, February 17-18, 2018 Dive Show & 

Seminars

Our World 

Underwater

Marriot O'Hare, 

Chicago

Saturday, February 17, 2018 Social Event OWU Dinner TBD CANCELED NO TIC

Saturday, March 17, 2018 Social Event Wolves Hockey Allstate Arena Adolph Habich

Saturday, March 24, 2018 Community Service Feed My Starving 

Childen

TBD Ron Levin

Sunday, April 8, 2018 Dive Event Chamber Dive Lutheran General 

Hospital

Canceled by LGH

Saturday, April 14, 2018 Social Event Anniversary Party Contiental 

Restaurant

Ed Little

Saturday, April 28, 2018 Social Event Dinner & A Show Pam Romund

Saturday, May 5, 2018 Social Event Cinco De Mayo Dinner - Mexican 

Restaurant

Rosanna Vemmer

Sunday, May 27, 2018 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Milt & Margy Levenberg

Saturday, June 2, 2018 Dive Event Season Opener Lea Hotton

Saturday, July 7, 2018 Social Event Bus Tour Chicago 

Neighborhoods

Pam Romund 

S & S, July 14 & 15, 2018 Training Weekend Board of Education

Saturday, July 21, 2018 Dive Event Charter Dive TIC Choice Steve Leibovitz

Saturday, August 4, 2018 Quarry Dive & Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, IL

Board of Education

Saturday, August 18, 2018 Dive Event Charter Dive Chicago or 

Milwaukee

Sunday, August 19, 2018 Social Event Illinois Railway 

Museum

Union, IL Randy Skiba

Sunday, August 26, 2018 Social Event Architectural River 

Tour

TBD Leticia Huerta

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Dive Event Chicago/Milwaukee, 

Charter Dive

TIC Choice

Saturday, September 22, 2018 Social Event Cantigny Tour Wheaton

Saturday, October 6, 2018 Charter Dive Boat Dive aboard the 

Divers Delight

Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

Jim Hynan

S - S. October 13 - 20, 2018 Dive Event Salt Water Trip Little Cayman Randy Skiba

Saturday, November 3, 2018 Social Event Distillery Tour TBD

Saturday, November 17, 2018 Social Event Go Karting TBD

Sunday, November 18, 2018 Dive Event Chamber Dive LGH Hospital Scott Reimer

Saturday, December 1, 2018 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Social Event Holiday Lights

Sunday, December 31, 2017 Social Event New Year's Eve 

Bowling

TBD


